Create flexible store
ambiences that sell
StoreSet
Today's retail destinations are all about creating experiences that attract and retain
customers. StoreSet adds atmosphere to your store by introducing contrast and
breaking up the traditional continuous lines of light. A variety of beam shapes,
combined with excellent light quality, ensures your merchandise has great stand out,
at the same time as enabling you to create a variety of different ambiences. Each

3500 K ≥90 138 lm/W 6,600 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910500459758 SM505T LED90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102160 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102161 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK XA
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102164 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK
HE
Wide beam
910505102165 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK
XA
Wide beam
910505102166 SM505T LED80S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102167 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102168 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK XA
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102174 SM505T LED66S/930 WIA WB BK HE Wide beam
910505102178 SM505T LED80S/930 WIA DA25N BK
HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102159 SM505T LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W
SI HE
Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102162 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
SI HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102163 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
SI XA
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102175 SM505T LED66S/940 WIA WB SI HE Wide beam
910505102179 SM505T LED80S/940 WIA DA25N SI HE Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102188 SM505T LED80S/PW930 DIA-VLC
DA35W SI HE
Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102189 SM505T LED80S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB
SI HE
Wide beam
910505102169 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH
HE
Wide beam
910505102170 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH
XA
Wide beam
910505102172 SM505T LED66S/830 WIA WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102173 SM505T LED66S/840 WIA WB WH HE Wide beam
910505102176 SM505T LED80S/830 WIA A20 WH HE Assymetric Beam angle
910505102177 SM505T LED80S/840 WIA A20 WH XA Assymetric Beam angle
910505102184 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC A20 WH
HE
Assymetric Beam angle
910505102185 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC DA35W
WH HE
Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102156 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH
HE
Wide beam
910505102157 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH
XA
Wide beam
910505102151 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102152 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W
BK HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102153 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W
BK HE
Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
910505102154 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N
BK XA
Double asymmetric optic 25°
narrow beam
910505102155 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W
BK XA
Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102148 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W
SI HE
Double asymmetric optic 35°
wide beam
StoreSet
8Product family leaflet, 2023, December 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102149 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W
SI HE
Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102150 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W
SI XA
Double asymmetric optic 25°
wide beam
910505102180 RC505B LED66S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N
WH HE
Double asymmetric optic
narrow beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102181 RC505B LED66S/940 DIA-VLC WB WH
HE
Wide beam
910505102182 RC505B LED66S/PW930 DIA-VLC
DA35W WH HE
Double asymmetric optic
wide beam
910505102183 RC505B LED66S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB
WH HE
Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910500459758 SM505T LED90S/830 PSU DA35W BK 74 W
910505102160 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 53.5 W
910505102161 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA 52 W
910505102164 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 50.5 W
910505102165 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK XA 48 W
910505102166 SM505T LED80S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 58 W
910505102167 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 61 W
910505102168 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA 59 W
910505102174 SM505T LED66S/930 WIA WB BK HE 47 W
910505102178 SM505T LED80S/930 WIA DA25N BK HE 58 W
910505102159 SM505T LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE 43.5 W
910505102162 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI HE 53.5 W
910505102163 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI XA 52 W
910505102175 SM505T LED66S/940 WIA WB SI HE 45 W
910505102179 SM505T LED80S/940 WIA DA25N SI HE 54.5 W
910505102188 SM505T LED80S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE 62 W
910505102189 SM505T LED80S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB SI HE 60 W
910505102169 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 57 W
910505102170 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA 55 W
910505102172 SM505T LED66S/830 WIA WB WH HE 43.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102173 SM505T LED66S/840 WIA WB WH HE 41 W
910505102176 SM505T LED80S/830 WIA A20 WH HE 53.5 W
910505102177 SM505T LED80S/840 WIA A20 WH XA 48 W
910505102184 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC A20 WH HE 54.5 W
910505102185 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE 54.5 W
910505102156 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 57 W
910505102157 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA 55 W
910505102151 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 61 W
910505102152 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE 61 W
910505102153 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W BK HE 61 W
910505102154 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA 59 W
910505102155 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK XA 59 W
910505102148 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE 43.5 W
910505102149 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI HE 43.5 W
910505102150 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI XA 41 W
910505102180 RC505B LED66S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N WH HE 47 W
910505102181 RC505B LED66S/940 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 45 W
910505102182 RC505B LED66S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W WH
HE
45.5 W
910505102183 RC505B LED66S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 48 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910500459758 SM505T LED90S/830 PSU DA35W BK No
910505102160 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Yes
910505102161 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA Yes
910505102164 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Yes
910505102165 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK XA Yes
910505102166 SM505T LED80S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Yes
910505102167 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Yes
910505102168 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA Yes
910505102174 SM505T LED66S/930 WIA WB BK HE Yes
910505102178 SM505T LED80S/930 WIA DA25N BK HE Yes
910505102159 SM505T LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE Yes
910505102162 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI HE Yes
910505102163 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI XA Yes
910505102175 SM505T LED66S/940 WIA WB SI HE Yes
910505102179 SM505T LED80S/940 WIA DA25N SI HE Yes
910505102188 SM505T LED80S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE Yes
910505102189 SM505T LED80S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB SI HE Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505102169 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE Yes
910505102170 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA Yes
910505102172 SM505T LED66S/830 WIA WB WH HE Yes
910505102173 SM505T LED66S/840 WIA WB WH HE Yes
910505102176 SM505T LED80S/830 WIA A20 WH HE Yes
910505102177 SM505T LED80S/840 WIA A20 WH XA Yes
910505102184 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC A20 WH HE Yes
910505102185 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE Yes
910505102156 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE Yes
910505102157 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA Yes
910505102151 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Yes
910505102152 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE Yes
910505102153 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W BK HE Yes
910505102154 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA Yes
910505102155 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK XA Yes
910505102148 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE Yes
910505102149 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI HE Yes
StoreSet
9Product family leaflet, 2023, December 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505102150 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI XA Yes
910505102180 RC505B LED66S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N WH HE Yes
910505102181 RC505B LED66S/940 DIA-VLC WB WH HE Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505102182 RC505B LED66S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE Yes
910505102183 RC505B LED66S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB WH HE Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910500459758 SM505T LED90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Black
910505102160 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Black
910505102161 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA Black
910505102164 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE Black
910505102165 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK XA Black
910505102166 SM505T LED80S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Black
910505102167 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Black
910505102168 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA Black
910505102174 SM505T LED66S/930 WIA WB BK HE Black
910505102178 SM505T LED80S/930 WIA DA25N BK HE Black
910505102159 SM505T LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE Silver
910505102162 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI HE Silver
910505102163 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI XA Silver
910505102175 SM505T LED66S/940 WIA WB SI HE Silver
910505102179 SM505T LED80S/940 WIA DA25N SI HE Silver
910505102188 SM505T LED80S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE Silver
910505102189 SM505T LED80S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB SI HE Silver
910505102169 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE White
910505102170 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA White
910505102172 SM505T LED66S/830 WIA WB WH HE White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102173 SM505T LED66S/840 WIA WB WH HE White
910505102176 SM505T LED80S/830 WIA A20 WH HE White
910505102177 SM505T LED80S/840 WIA A20 WH XA White
910505102184 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC A20 WH HE White
910505102185 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE White
910505102156 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE White
910505102157 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA White
910505102151 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE Black
910505102152 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE Black
910505102153 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W BK HE Black
910505102154 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA Black
910505102155 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK XA Black
910505102148 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE Silver
910505102149 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI HE Silver
910505102150 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI XA Silver
910505102180 RC505B LED66S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N WH HE White
910505102181 RC505B LED66S/940 DIA-VLC WB WH HE White
910505102182 RC505B LED66S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE White
910505102183 RC505B LED66S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB WH HE White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910500459758 SM505T LED90S/830 PSU DA35W BK (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102160 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102161 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102164 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102165 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK XA (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102166 SM505T LED80S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102167 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102168 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102174 SM505T LED66S/930 WIA WB BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102178 SM505T LED80S/930 WIA DA25N BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102159 SM505T LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102162 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102163 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI XA (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102175 SM505T LED66S/940 WIA WB SI HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102179 SM505T LED80S/940 WIA DA25N SI HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102188 SM505T LED80S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102189 SM505T LED80S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB SI HE (0.40, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102169 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102170 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102172 SM505T LED66S/830 WIA WB WH HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102173 SM505T LED66S/840 WIA WB WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102176 SM505T LED80S/830 WIA A20 WH HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102177 SM505T LED80S/840 WIA A20 WH XA (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102184 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC A20 WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102185 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102156 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102157 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102151 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102152 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102153 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W BK HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102154 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102155 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK XA (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102148 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102149 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102150 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI XA (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102180 RC505B LED66S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N WH HE (0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102181 RC505B LED66S/940 DIA-VLC WB WH HE (0.38, 0.38) SDCM<3
910505102182 RC505B LED66S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W WH
HE
(0.43, 0.40) SDCM<3
910505102183 RC505B LED66S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB WH HE (0.40, 0.38) SDCM<3
StoreSet
10Product family leaflet, 2023, December 14 data subject to change
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910500459758 SM505T LED90S/830 PSU DA35W BK Not applicable
910505102160 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 1%
910505102161 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA 1%
910505102164 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK HE 1%
910505102165 SM505T LED80S/840 DIA-VLC WB BK XA 1%
910505102166 SM505T LED80S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 1%
910505102167 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 1%
910505102168 SM505T LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA 1%
910505102174 SM505T LED66S/930 WIA WB BK HE 1%
910505102178 SM505T LED80S/930 WIA DA25N BK HE 1%
910505102159 SM505T LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE 1%
910505102162 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI HE 1%
910505102163 SM505T LED80S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N SI XA 1%
910505102175 SM505T LED66S/940 WIA WB SI HE 1%
910505102179 SM505T LED80S/940 WIA DA25N SI HE 1%
910505102188 SM505T LED80S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE 1%
910505102189 SM505T LED80S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB SI HE 1%
910505102169 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 1%
910505102170 SM505T LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA 1%
910505102172 SM505T LED66S/830 WIA WB WH HE 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910505102173 SM505T LED66S/840 WIA WB WH HE 1%
910505102176 SM505T LED80S/830 WIA A20 WH HE 1%
910505102177 SM505T LED80S/840 WIA A20 WH XA 1%
910505102184 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC A20 WH HE 1%
910505102185 SM505T LED80S/940 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE 1%
910505102156 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 1%
910505102157 SM505S LED90S/840 DIA-VLC WB WH XA 1%
910505102151 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK HE 1%
910505102152 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK HE 1%
910505102153 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W BK HE 1%
910505102154 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25N BK XA 1%
910505102155 SM505S LED90S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W BK XA 1%
910505102148 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA35W SI HE 1%
910505102149 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI HE 1%
910505102150 SM505S LED66S/830 DIA-VLC DA25W SI XA 1%
910505102180 RC505B LED66S/930 DIA-VLC DA25N WH HE 1%
910505102181 RC505B LED66S/940 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 1%
910505102182 RC505B LED66S/PW930 DIA-VLC DA35W WH HE 1%
910505102183 RC505B LED66S/PW935 DIA-VLC WB WH HE 1%
StoreSet
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any